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Ward Total Street Length (km) 
Survey Track Length 

(km) 
% Ward Street Length 

Covered 

A 74.76 21.7 29% 

B 44.32 8.7 20% 

C 33.28 14.9 45% 

D 80.08 11.7 15% 

E 60.08 15.1 25% 

GS 61.08 14.5 24% 

FS 70.8 17.3 24% 

GN 75.6 16.3 22% 

FN 91.16 25.3 28% 

HW 85.84 20.1 23% 

HE 82.8 22.2 27% 

KW 175.6 24.7 14% 

KE 158.76 27 17% 

L 114.04 26.5 23% 

ME 115.84 29.2 25% 

MW 112.48 28.3 25% 

N 119.76 21.5 18% 

S 160 25.1 16% 

T 68.72 20.2 29% 

PS 133.76 25.1 19% 

PN 132.8 22.5 17% 

RS 105.17 19.8 19% 

RC 137.42 25.8 19% 

RN 59.81 11.2 19% 

Total 2353.96 494.7 21% 
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Ward Total km 
% Residential Area 

Streets 
Survey Track 

km 

% Residential Area 
Streets in Survey 

Track  

A 74.76 76 21.7 72 

B 44.32 90 8.7 78 

C 33.28 84 14.9 81 

D 80.08 72 11.7 71 

E 60.08 83 15.1 74 

GS 61.08 70 14.5 70 

FS 70.8 82 17.3 83 

GN 75.6 71 16.3 69 

FN 91.16 87 25.3 79 

HW 85.84 82 20.1 74 

HE 82.8 85 22.2 71 

KW 175.6 76 24.7 72 

KE 158.76 86 27 80 

L 114.04 87 26.5 83 

ME 115.84 88 29.2 84 

MW 112.48 88 28.3 84 

N 119.76 78 21.5 73 

S 160 88 25.1 83 

T 68.72 90 20.2 80 

PS 133.76 87 25.1 82 

PN 132.8 90 22.5 87 

RS 105.17 90 19.8 81 

RC 137.42 88 25.8 84 

RN 59.81 86 11.2 88 

Total 2353.96  494.7  
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3.3 74.76

RC* 11.8 137.42 1617 4041 
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8.1 58 7.2

26.7 120 4.5

8.4 67 8.0

10.8 37 3.4

53.9 282 5.2
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Scenario Dogs sterilised per year Outcome 

85% Sterilization 

achieved 

Total sterilizations required 

since 2023 for population control 

(~85% sterilization) 

1 10,000 Ineffective - Continued 

2 13,000 Ineffective - Continued 

3 14,000 (average 2014-2024) Population control 2035 159,939 

4 15,000 Population control 2031 117,003 

5 20,000 Population control 2027 74,641 

6 20,000 (1yr) then 10,000 Ineffective - Continued 

7 20,000 (2yrs) then 10,000 Population control 2032 105,814 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

• 

• 

• 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

https://doi.org/10.1002/vms3.1242


Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 



Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

 


